3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SUI

I ZERO

I FLOKI

I SHIB

I SUI

# Date & time

1 2024-07-01
04:40:10

2 2024-07-01
04:40:05

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Ox0246fh73f34f06494645ffda516429577dba2cdl

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000002
0.000000000000000001
0.000000000000000001
1.000000000000000000

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.lol ]

xDAI &

r]

0$ REWARDS

TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS
EWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

Transaction Id Amount

Ox59%961chaa75ebae871346 + 1.0000000000000000 v

4e1870919cbaas5%e704cd4

9b45695d5e507812572327

00 EWARDS

0x5e51a3a99e00f28913bc + 0.0000000000000000 v

b03beb8df4446dc9f44044

3celdae72c06784964178a

01 0$ REWARDS

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x0246fb73f34f06494645ffda516429577dba2cd0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5961cbaa75e6ae8713464e1870919cbaa59e704cd49b45695d5e507812572327
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5961cbaa75e6ae8713464e1870919cbaa59e704cd49b45695d5e507812572327
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5961cbaa75e6ae8713464e1870919cbaa59e704cd49b45695d5e507812572327
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e51a3a99e00f28913bcb03beb8df4446dc9f440443ce1dae72c06784964178a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e51a3a99e00f28913bcb03beb8df4446dc9f440443ce1dae72c06784964178a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e51a3a99e00f28913bcb03beb8df4446dc9f440443ce1dae72c06784964178a

Date & time

2024-07-01
04:40:05

2024-06-28
03:55:20

2024-06-28
03:54:50

Transaction Id

0x06c798097508c355623c

6d36f4ebc4fhb7434321c26

ffc87fbab75a3a553bed00

Ox6a84ef96e43b19bb8ed?

b9b91b9b07338755¢c3b2a0

6c5d5e04t4d123c7e28bal

Oxed5603fe0561chaddf02

450ffbdc8b9chb14c18853d

847413e6e9ccddf9bb3cc?2

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

+ 0.0000000000000000
02 r]

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06c798097508c355623c6d36f4ebc4fb7434321c26ffc87fbab75a3a553bed00
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06c798097508c355623c6d36f4ebc4fb7434321c26ffc87fbab75a3a553bed00
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x06c798097508c355623c6d36f4ebc4fb7434321c26ffc87fbab75a3a553bed00
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a84ef96e43b19bb8ed7b9b91b9b07338755c3b2a06c5d5e04f4d123c7e28ba0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a84ef96e43b19bb8ed7b9b91b9b07338755c3b2a06c5d5e04f4d123c7e28ba0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a84ef96e43b19bb8ed7b9b91b9b07338755c3b2a06c5d5e04f4d123c7e28ba0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xed5603fe0561cbaddf02450ffbdc8b9cb14c18853d847413e6e9ccddf9bb3cc2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xed5603fe0561cbaddf02450ffbdc8b9cb14c18853d847413e6e9ccddf9bb3cc2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xed5603fe0561cbaddf02450ffbdc8b9cb14c18853d847413e6e9ccddf9bb3cc2

